 Culture Media Precision Filling
THE MICROBIOLOGY LAB DISPENSING SOLUTION
TM
Improve your Lab Workflow with PM i and XY500
PM iTM + XY500
Automated filling of tubes and bottles
BOOST your productivity
 STANDARDISE your dispensing

(to be specified on	 50/60Hz
your purchase order)
Ordering Information	 Ref.
• XY500 Robotic module	 AESAP1035
includes one adjustable rack for 252 Ø 18 mm tubes, one
waste tray and 2 dispensing tips.
• PM i - XY500 Connection cable	 415239
• Loading stand  	           AESXY0071
Accessories	 Ref.
96 tube rack (Ø 18mm)	 AESXY0072
96 tube rack (Ø 16mm)	 AESXY0073
96 tube rack Ø 14mm)	 AESXY0074
96 tube rack (Ø 20mm)	 AESXY0075
Automatically prepare up to
9, 28 or 60 litres of broth or
agar media with Masterclave®
media preparators